

MMASy 80500121 4/12/1995 4/14/18) 8/18/18
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
(15) 0700010703. Dec 21/1995 4/14/1995

24935 05/17/1995 - 3/4/1995 24/155

DIVISION

Agreement-240 90/SBD/Ministry-22-23

Cent- cost. 4371238 -

SUB-DIVISION

Main- cost 449 600 -

Palas:

Total

4820830 -

MB No 2817

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement 7/2/23

Date of completion 6/8/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/32) P/V & Fixing of typical masonry information sign board with Logo					
05 Nos (Q.V-TMB P-20)					
@ Rs= 9837.35/each					Rs= 49188/-
(27/33) E/10m Excavation for foundation of structure					
29.798 m ³ (Q.V-TMB P-20)					
@ Rs= 305.42/m ³					Rs= 9098/-
(28/34) P/V M20 as Leveling Course in foundation					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V-TMB P-20)					
@ Rs= 6981.400/m ³					Rs= 32079/-
(29/35) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in sub-structure					
35.711 m ³ (Q.V-TMB P-20)					
@ Rs= 7385.26/m ³					Rs= 263735/-
(30/36) P/V & Laying Rec pipe HP-3 for Culvert					
7.5 m (Q.V-TMB P-20)					
@ Rs= 3542.218/m					Rs= 26566/-
(31/37) Painting on parapet wall					
20.64 m (Q.V-TMB P-21)					
@ Rs= 100.75/m					Rs= 2080/-

Continuation Rs= 4253278 = 10

